
Dates Event Range

2023 (BST) Height (BST) Height Metres

Sat 25-Mar (GMT) 12:00 2.3 17:50 0.6 1.7

Sun 26-Mar 13:30 2.1 19:30 0.8 1.3

Fri 31-Mar 06:20 1.8 12:20 1.3 0.5 Neaps

Sat 01-Apr 07:40 1.9 13:30 1.2 0.7

Sun 02-Apr 08:30 2.0 14:10 1.2 0.8

Fri 07-Apr Good Friday 11:20 2.3 17:10 0.6 1.7 Springs

Sat 08-Apr 11:50 2.3 17:40 0.6 1.7 Springs

Sun 09-Apr Easter Day 12:20 2.2 18:20 0.6 1.6

Mon 10-Apr Easter Monday 13:00 2.2 19:00 0.7 1.5

Sat 15-Apr 18:00 2.1 12:10 1.2 0.9 Neaps

Sun 16-Apr Ramuz Trophy (2022) BASC 07:40 2.1 13:20 1.1 1.0

Sat 22-Apr 11:50 2.3 17:50 5.0 -2.7

Sun 23-Apr 12:20 2.3 18:20 0.6 1.7

Sat 29-Apr 17:00 1.9 11:30 1.4 0.5 Neaps

Sun 30-Apr 18:10 2.0 14:30 1.3 0.7

Mon 01-May May Day Bank Holiday 07:50 2.1 13:30 1.3 0.8

Sat 06-May Coronation Weekend 10:50 2.4 16:40 0.7 1.7 Springs

Sun 07-May Coronation Weekend / Southwold Race 11:30 2.4 17:20 0.6 1.8 Springs

Sat 13-May Squibs / BOD Spring Points Series 16:20 2.2 10:30 1.3 0.9 Neaps

Sun 14-May 17:30 2.2 11:50 1.3 0.9

Thur 18-May KNZ&VR Arrive 09:40 2.4 15:30 0.8 1.6

Sat 20-May Squibs Spring Points Series / Scouts Power Boat Training 10:50 2.4 16:50 0.7 1.7 Springs

Sun 21-May KNZ&VR Depart  / Scouts Power Boat Training 11:20 2.4 17:20 0.7 1.7 Springs

Sat 27-May Squibs / BOD Spring Points Series / Assurmada & Toerzeillers 

Arrive
15:00 2.1 09:10 1.4 0.7 Neaps

Sun 28-May Whit Sunday 16:00 2.1 10:20 1.5 0.6 Neaps

Mon 29-May Scouts Sailing Course Week / Assurmada & Toerzeillers 

Depart
17:00 2.1 11:20 1.4 0.7

Tue 30-May Scouts Sailing Course Week / Evening Racing (Allcomers) 18:10 2.2 12:20 1.4 0.8

Wed 31-May Scouts Sailing Course Week 07:40 2.1 13:20 1.2 0.9

Thur 01-Jun Scouts Sailing Course Week  08:20 2.2 14:10 1.1 1.1

Fri 02-Jun Scouts Sailing Course Week 09:00 2.3 14:50 0.9 1.4

Sat 03-Jun Try Out a BOD or Squib Day 09:40 2.4 15:40 0.8 1.6

Sun 04-Jun 10:20 2.4 16:20 0.6 1.8 Springs

Fri 09-Jun Crane-In for June Regatta 14:00 2.4 08:00 1.1 1.3

Sat 10-Jun June Regatta (Open) 15:00 2.4 09:00 1.2 1.2

Sun 11-Jun June Regatta (Open) 16:00 2.3 10:10 1.3 1.0 Neaps

Sat 17-Jun Squibs Martello Trophy / BOD Summer Points Series 09:40 2.3 15:50 0.8 1.5

Sun 18-Jun 10:20 2.3 16:30 0.8 1.5 Springs

Sat 24-Jun Squibs / BOD Summer Points Series 13:40 2.3 07:50 1.2 1.1

Sun 25-Jun 14:30 2.3 08:30 1.3 1.0

Sat 01-Jul Haven Britannia Cup Race arrives / Squibs / BOD Summer 

Points Series
08:30 2.2 14:20 0.9 1.3

Sun 02-Jul 09:10 2.3 15:10 0.7 1.6

Sat 08-Jul ITCA Topper Traveller Open Meeting (Training) 13:50 2.6 07:50 1.0 1.6

Sun 09-Jul ITCA Topper Traveller Open Meeting (Racing) 14:40 2.5 08:40 1.1 1.4

Sat 15-Jul Offshore Challenge Race 08:40 2.2 14:40 1.0 1.2

Sun 16-Jul 09:20 2.2 15:30 0.9 1.3

Fri 21-Jul Last Day of School Term (Norfolk) 12:10 2.4 18:40 0.6 1.8 Springs

Sat 22-Jul NBYC BOD Regatta / BOD Jubilee Challenge Cup Race 

(Wroxham)
12:40 2.4 06:40 1.1 1.3

Sun 23-Jul NBYC Open Regatta 13:20 2.4 07:20 1.1 1.3

Mon 24-Jul Wroxham Week Start 13:50 2.4 07:50 1.2 1.2

Tue 25-Jul Wroxham Week 14:30 2.3 08:30 1.2 1.1

Wed 26-Jul Wroxham Week 15:20 2.3 09:20 1.3 1.0

Thu 27-Jul Wroxham Week 16:30 2.2 10:20 1.3 0.9 Neaps

Fri 28-Jul Wroxham Week 17:50 2.2 11:40 1.2 1.0 Neaps

Sat 29-Jul Wroxham Week Finish /  Club Points Series 06:50 2.1 12:50 1.1 1.0

Sun 30-Jul Wroxham Gold Cup Race 07:50 2.2 14:00 0.9 1.3

Mon 31-Jul 08:50 2.3 15:00 0.6 1.7

Tue 01-Aug 09:40 2.5 16:00 0.4 2.1

Wed 02-Aug 10:30 2.6 16:50 0.2 2.4

Thu 03-Aug 11:20 2.7 17:40 0.1 2.6 Springs

Fri 04-Aug 12:10 2.8 18:30 0.1 2.7 Springs

Sat 05-Aug Inshore Challenge Cup / George Brooks 12:50 2.7 06:40 0.8 1.9

Sun 06-Aug Sea Week (Open)  13:30 2.7 07:20 0.8 1.9

Mon 07-Aug Sea Week (Open) 14:20 2.5 08:10 1.0 1.5

Tue 08-Aug Sea Week (Open) 15:10 2.4 09:00 1.1 1.3

Wed 09-Aug Sea Week (Open) 16:10 2.2 10:00 1.2 1.0

Thu 10-Aug Sea Week (Open) 17:10 2.1 11:00 1.2 0.9 Neaps

Fri 11-Aug 06:20 2.0 12:20 1.2 0.8 Neaps

Sat 12-Aug Ribsters Day / Club Points Series 07:20 2.0 13:30 1.1 0.9

Sun 13-Aug 08:10 2.1 14:30 1.0 1.1
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Mon 14-Aug 09:00 2.2 15:20 0.9 1.3

Tue 15-Aug 09:30 2.3 15:50 0.7 1.6

Wed 16-Aug 10:10 2.4 16:30 0.6 1.8

Thu 17-Aug 10:40 2.4 17:10 0.5 1.9

Fri 17-Aug 11:20 2.5 17:40 0.5 2.0 Springs

Sat 19-Aug Club Points Series 11:50 2.5 18:20 0.5 2.0 Springs

Sun 20-Aug Oulton Week Start 12:20 2.5 06:20 1.0 1.5

Mon 21-Aug Oulton Week 12:50 2.5 06:50 1.0 1.5

Tue 22-Aug Oulton Week 13:20 2.4 07:20 1.0 1.4

Wed 23-Aug Oulton Week 14:00 2.3 08:00 1.1 1.2

Thu 24-Aug Oulton Week 14:50 2.3 08:40 1.3 1.0

Fri 25-Aug Oulton Week Finish 16:10 2.2 09:40 1.2 1.0 Neaps

Sat 26-Aug Club Points Series 17:40 2.1 11:10 1.1 1.0 Neaps

Sun 27-Aug 06:20 2.0 14:03 1.0 1.0

Mon 28-Aug August Bank Holiday  07:20 2.2 13:50 0.8 1.4

Sat 02-Sep Club Points Series / Newcome Sands Visit 11:50 2.8 18:10 0.1 2.7 Springs

Sun 03-Sep 12:30 2.8 06:20 0.6 2.2

Sat 09-Sep Squib Reynolds Rose Bowl 18:30 2.0 12:00 1.2 0.8 Neaps

Sun 10-Sep Squib Reynolds Rose Bowl 06:40 2.0 13:10 1.1 0.9

Sat 16-Sep Club Points Series 10:50 2.5 17:10 0.4 2.1 Springs

Sun 17-Sep 11:20 2.6 17:40 0.5 2.1 Springs

Fri 22-Sep 14:40 2.2 08:20 1.0 1.2

Sat 23-Sep Club Points Series 16:00 2.1 09:30 1.0 1.1

Sun 24-Sep 17:40 2.1 11:00 1.0 1.1

Fri 29-Sep RN&SYC Annual General Meeting 10:00 2.4 16:10 0.1 2.3

Sat 30-Sep Club Points Series 10:40 2.8 17:00 0.1 2.7 Springs

Sun 01-Oct 11:20 2.9 17:40 0.3 2.6 Springs

Sat 07-Oct Club Points Series 16:40 2.0 09:50 1.2 0.8

Sun 08-Oct 18:20 2.0 11:20 1.2 0.8

Sat 14-Oct Club Points Series 09:50 2.6 16:10 0.5 2.1

Sun 15-Oct 10:20 2.6 16:40 0.5 2.1

Red = Changes from previous version
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